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10100101 Ruaaluile 0.00 153.540.60 (153.540.60) 0.00
1101010104  [QUNATOITIHNT 10.000.00 0.00 0.00 10.000.00
1101010112 WARWaa 0.00 153.540.60 (153.540.60) 0.00
1101020501 RuehnAaa 127.677.66 203.540.00 (220.921.34) 110.296.32
1101020603 /@ sUIRs-1uailu. 0.00 359.295.63 (359.295.63) 0.00
1101020604  ¥/d sUIAIs-wBNIW. 0.00 67.38134 (67.381.34) 0.00
1102010101 auiSueu-Tualu, 0.00 20.000.00 (20.000.00) 0.00
1102050124  A195U10 U, 0.00 440.020.10 (440.020.10) 0.00
1105010105 Jerananad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205060101 o1s&alaliszy 19.728.532.99 0.00 0.00 19.728.532.99
1205060102 Aad. 81015 152y (19.728.513.99) 0.00 0.00 (19.728.513.99)
1206010101 AgAmsid NN 246.200.00 0.00 0.00 246.200.00
1206010102 vinagAmaidninam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 A AFHMRd NN (159.467.97) 0.00 0.00 (159.467.97)
1206020101 AFHURGIUNINUL 1.740.850.00 0.00 0.00 1.740.850.00
1206020102 WnAgAMAI NI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 ATE AFFMURIIUNTHUZ (1.740.847.00) 0.00 0.00 (1.740.847.00)
1206050101 AFAMAINITINYAT 124.200.00 0.00 0.00 124.200.00




FIUAUNAABIN IS NI AU

a8 0705 AsHUTENA

S UBIINT18 000000700500090 gUEITBIAz WA Sz HNNTIANATIHEI

1l5zs1909 11 szl 2561

nshn

1206050102

1206050103

1206080101

1206080102

1206080103

1206090101

1206090102

1206090103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206180101

1206180102

2101010102

2101010103

o v g
NWNAFNUNMITINHAT
@ a
AT AFNAUNNYAT
v o
AFAUNTIII

@ @ d o

NAFNUNTITIY

@ o

Ade AFAUNTIIN

@ Ja o

ATNUNINGY

9

@

@ I L3
vinagAmaIng
o g o
AT AFAURING
a g a a
AFAUNADUNUADT
2 a L4
WARBUHAADT
a L4
ATa ABUWUNDS

@ 7 Y a
AFNUNUIUATI

Ade Agaaituai)
Agfuat sz
Aaa A sz
VU MIA-Meuen

Fudud ludeny

(124.195.00)

15.900.00

0.00

(8.045.83)

2.738.056.50

0.00

(2.410.487.82)

148.845.00

0.00

(114.310.22)

46.200.00

0.00

(46.195.00)

1.281.671.32

(1.281.637.32)

0.00

(177.000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(553.609.72)

(298.533.74)

0.00

(124.195.00)

15.900.00

0.00

(8.045.83)

2.738.056.50

0.00

(2.410.487.82)

148.845.00

0.00

(114.310.22)

46,200.00

0.00

(46.195.00)

1.281.671.32

(1.281.637.32)

0.00

0.00

)
2 INNIHUA 5
4 @
UW 04 NUBIU



FWNUIUNAADINUIULINIYT 1A B

FHANUILI 0705 N3N T2

] i~ o o ¥ =
FHANUAYUNDIY 000000700500090 ﬂufj?ﬂﬂllﬁiW@lﬂﬁJigllﬂu1$ﬂuﬂ§§1“bﬁ1ﬂ

Usgiaa 1115z 2561

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040104

2102040106

2111020102

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4203010101

4307010103

a1l Tnadane

ludAnyaase
W/H tax-1Ana03)
W/H tax -A99 |
W/Htax-199.31A(53)
Rusurha-uryun
Ausurhndu
Gulsziusu
iWnnugaseies
INTFVA-AUHUY

sa5esud

3/agasnya.gns
IAGIAAYY. Az
paazauun luAanan
NUVBINUIGITY

5/8 ALEuAn

TR-SUIUYAAINT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(127.677.66)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(10.000.00)

(28.500.00)

104.465.31

5.902.576.65

0.00

(6.412.797.30)

(25.48)

(2.579.600.00)

98.197.38

0.00

440.100.10

762.50

80.00

4.654.44

220.921.34

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(98.197.38)

0.00

(440.100.10)

(762.50)

(80.00)

(4.654.44)

(203.540.00)

0.00

0.00

(0.60)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(234.600.00)

0.00

0.00

(110.296.32)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(10.000.00)

(28.500.00)

104.465.31

5.902.576.65

0.00

(6.412.797.30)

(25.48)

(2.814.200.00)

P}
Hu

U

=
A

nn

v
3 NNIKUA S
4 a
UW 04 nUaIey



FIWITUIUNADOIHUITIND T 1A B

IHEMUB9 0705 nTN1ls2ua

oA = o o 3 =
IHAMUIYUNDIY 000000700500090 ?:(‘1!5’]'1]ﬂl!ﬁZW@IuTﬂiiZMQUW%ﬂuﬂii?%ﬁlﬂ

szdana 1115zl 2561

.

4307010104

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

5101010108

5101010115

5101020106

5101040202

5101040204

5102010199

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

5104010104

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

TR-3191A9% Y
TR-FUSUAUTUI
TR-SUSUAAN
TR-A30.5UUUBN
R-ASURUANAG
falanal
AMOULNUNLITIHNTT
Ruaunulya.-Rel
AuUIBMIANEIYAT
Mmsnumhnguen-3
A ousululszimea
N

Ando@Re

P

AR
AvaAuNIanelualn,
A3
AMBBULANKIFIA
Ao =t
ANFBINA

AAMUIUIMI-MoUDBN

(1.041.966.96)

(2,732.203.50)

(30.264.50)

(705.417.34)

(988.522.55)

94.560.00

2.579.600.00

120.520.00

25.150.00

5.114.50

52.427.00

85.840.00

116.550.00

70.244.00

2.196.673.37

236.304.14

74.573.80

551.129.40

0.00

13.343.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.450.00

234.600.00

11.302.00

10.000.00

0.00

3.272.00

6.960.00

6.300.00

6.500.00

336.780.18

23.888.68

33.543.07

41.717.95

(59.331.00)

(687.581.59)

(10.000.00)

(67.381.34)

(153.540.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(1.463.00)

0.00

(1.101.297.96)

(3.406.441.96)

(40.264.50)

(772.798.68)

(1.142.062.55)

135.010.00

2.814.200.00

131.822.00

35.150.00

5.114.50

55.699.00

92.800.00

122.850.00

76,744.00

2,511.110.42

260.192.82

106.653.87

592.847.35

WhR 4 viniavug s
Tuhiuw 04 fueau



1 a 2 ! g_‘/
inJ\‘l'liN‘UVlﬂﬁ@\]ﬁu']ﬂlUﬂ‘ﬂWﬁ?f}la@u 1’11:(1“]71 5 MNMINUNA 5
v o Aa g o
o ' TUNWUNW 04 NU
THANUIBNU 0705 Nsu5ENa 04 MuuIaY

IHAMIIING 1 000000700500090 FUEITeNazANLTZUNNTAUATIIFEIN

Usgdana 1152311 2561

stoq020101  alalih 172.390.30 95.486.07 (31.550.27) 236.326.10
5104020105 A InSANN 7.065.85 791.81 0.00 7.857.66
5104020106 Arded1s& InsauuIAw 5.617.50 802.50 0.00 6.420.00
5104020107 A3ms lswals 6.393.00 1.117.00 0.00 7.510.00
5104030212 AuBUTAIAAA-UON 20.000.00 2.500.00 0.00 22.500.00
5104030219 Adszandusius 0.00 514.00 0.00 514.00
5105010109 AUTON-A.ANA. 16.603.53 0.00 0.00 16.603.53
5105010111 AUFON-A.OTINTHUE 4533544 0.00 0.00 45335.44
5105010123 Awideu-n.d1379 1.324.27 0.00 0.00 1.324.27
5105010125 Awdew-n.3nda 41.449.32 0.00 0.00 41.449.32
5105010127 Adeu-n.ABL 10.269.22 0.00 0.00 10.269.22
5209010112 T/ErDniduaafu 3.400.00 0.60 0.00 3.400.60
s2ro010102  T/E-Teudulvasn. 988.522.55 153.540.00 0.00 1.142,062.55
5210010103 T/E-leus/mamalviun. 25.48 0.00 0.00 25.48
5210010105  T/E-USuluehnags 705.417.34 67.381.34 0.00 772.798.68
5301010101  USunuiasiee 0.00 0.00 0.00 @it by
6201010101 wWn Quenags 0.00 0.00 0.00

suMIadnge 0700500090 0.00 4,281,968.42 (4,281,968.42)




